16.1.-10.1.2026

Nlpacem

RALIY SHOW

Nlpacem

Km/h Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen. Gap

Drzava
Country

Skupina/Razred
Group/Class

Skup St.8  Voznik/ Driver
Total St.no. Sovoznik/ CoDriver

NTL / Competitor
Vozilo / Vehicle

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

27

20

12

42

18

238

32

37

26

46

54

22

Bostjan AVBELJ
ANDREJKA DAMIJAN

Mark SKULJ

SUMER PIA
Giovanni TOFFANO
GAMBASIN MATTEO
Aljosa NOVAK
RAVENSCAK DORA
Matteo ZOPPAS
PIROLLO LUIGI

Jacopo RIGO
GABRIELLI MIRCO

Mitia PETROVCIC

Niko PULIC
DEVUNIC ALEKSANDRA

Tonino MARCHETTI
CHIUSOLE CLAUDIA
Simeron JAGIC
STIPERSKI MARKO
Nenad LONCARIC
VOJVODIC TAJANA -
PINKY

Ivano NICOLETTA
KOBAL SEBASTJAN
Damiano DUS
MASSERA WALTER
Michele MANOCCHI
MANOCCHI GIADA
Jan MREVLJE

SAVLI MANUEL
Ozren VITEZICA
VITEZICA TARA
Kevin CASADEI
ZANOTTI THOMAS
Alessandro PROSDOCIMO
ZANET MARSHA
LOREDANA

Franco CECCATO
GRILLO FABIO

Sandi JUGOVAC
MILANOVIC DORIANO

Aljoda MAKAROVIC
STUBICAR LUKA
Aleks CERNE
KRAJNIK LARISA
Sa%o PLESNICAR
KOMPARA LUKA
Nejc JUTERSEK
KOBAL LAURA
Tomaz MEGLIC
SAVLI KLEMEN
Luka KARANOVIC
KARANOVIC DARKO
Kevin MANOCCHI
LOVISA STEFANO
Petra MARC
KOBAL REBEKA

BUGGY

—

n

OPEN

OPEN

RWD

RWD

HISTORIC

BA MOTORSPORT
SKODA Fabia RS Rally 2
AMD GORICA

SKODA Fabia RS Rally 2
TOFFANO GIOVANNI
SKODA Fabia RS Rally 2
DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
SKODA Fabia RS Rally 2
ZOPPAS MATTEO
SKODA Fabia R5

RIGO JACOPO

FORD Fiesta N5

AMD Zvezda

SEMOG MT 09

AK KONAVLE

FORD Fiesta Rally3
TONINO MARCHETTI
CITROEN DS3 N5

AK TITAN

FORD Fiesta Rally3

AKK SVETA NEDELJA
SUBARU Impreza STi

NICOLETTA IVANO
PEUGEQT 205 T16
DUS DAMIANO
CITROEN C2 R2
MANOCCHI MICHELE
CAN AM Maverick X3
AMD GORICA
HONDA Civic VTI

AK UCKA SPORT
BMW 320i E36
CASADEI KEVIN
BMW 318 Ti E36 compact

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SMR
SMR

PROSDOCIMO ALESSANDRO ITA

FORD Escort RS 2000

MILLENIUM SPORT
PROMOTION

SEAT Ibiza

IRT PAZIN
PEUGEQT 1086 XS
AMD GORICA

MG ZR 105

AMD GORICA

BMW 318 Ti compact
AVTOSPORT JAZON
OPEL Astra
AVTOSPORT JAZON
SUZUKI Baleno
AVTOSPORT JAZON
SUZUKI Baleno

AKK SVETA NEDELJA
SUZUKI Baleno
MANOCCHI KEVIN
YAMAHA YXZ 1000R
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
SUZUKI Baleno o

ITA

ITA
ITA

CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

CRO
CRO

74,90

74,52

72,71

72,70

70,65

69,88

69,77

69,04

68,33

67,67

67,43

65,41

63,85

63,56

62,10

61,94

61,84

61,62

61,12

60,93

60,33

59,77

59,28

58,97

34:19.2
34:29.6 10.4
104
35:21.1 01:01.9
51.5
35:21.3 01:02.1
00.2
36:22.8 02:03.6
01:01.5
36:47.0 02:27.8
24.2
36:50.5 02:31.3
03.5
37:13.9 02:54.7
234
37:37.0 03:17.8
23.1
37:59.0 03:39.8
22.0
38:07.2 03:48.0
08.2
39:17.9 04:58.7
01:10.7
40:15.5 05:56.3
57.6
40:26.6 06:07.4
111
41:23.5 07:04.3
56.9
41:29.8 07:10.6
06.3
41:33.9 07:14.7
04.1
41:427 07:235
08.8
42:03.4 07:44.2
20.7
42:11.0

42:36.3




Skup  St. &

Total St no.
29 53
30 52
31 48
32
33 a7
34 19
35 43
36 27
37 39
6
10
11
14
17
24
25
28
31
40

41

Voznlk / Driver
Sovoznik / CoDriver
Jakob GNEZDA
ROVTAR PAVEL
Sado LORENZETTI
BENEDETTI MARKO
Sandi URSIC
VELUSCEK ALES
Kevin MARKOCIC
GERDINA KAJA

Nik STANIC
PADOVAN RONI
PrimoZz OMAHNA
CERAR ANZE
Simone CORCELLI
CASADEI KIMMY
Dejan SCUKA
ZNIDARCIC DUSAN
Mattia BLASUTTO
MITRI SEBASTIANO

Roberto CAMPORESE
MAGGIOLINO
FRANCESCO

Andrea SUCCI
GRAFFIETI FABIO
Daniel VOJVODIC
PUZIC FILIP

Tom NEMARNIK

Martin STUCIN
SEMOLIC PETER

Kreshnik GJEZ|
ANASTASIA VITTORIO
Fablo SAMSA

LISJAK MORENO
Silvan HROVATIN
BRATINA MATJAZ
Gregor MAVER
DOLENSEK BOSTJAN
Grega ZVOKELJ
ZVOKELJ LARA

Bojan JEREB
BERLOT TARA

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class
4

RWD
3

HISTORIC

2
HISTORIC
BUGGY

3

OPEN

OPEN

RWD

Vozllo / Vehicle

AVTOSPORT JAZON
SUZUKI Baleno
AVTOSPORT JAZON
SUZUKI Baleno

AMD GORICA

SUZUKI Baleno
AVTOSPORT JAZON
SUZUKI Baleno

AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
SUZUKI Baleno

ASC MUSTANG DOMZALE

AUDI A4

CORCELLI SIMONE
BMW 320 E21

3D GAS KRAS
ROVER MG 1.8

Driava
Country

SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLo
SLO
SLo
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA

SMR
SLO
SLO

FORUM IULLI HISTORIC CLUBITA

VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTi

CAMPORESE ROBERTO
FORD Fiesta N5

SUCCI ANDREA
MITSUBISHI EVO IX
AKK SVETA NEDELJA
MITSUBISHI EVO il

AVTOKROS KLUB KAMNIK

CASMAT Buggy

AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
FORD Fiesta Rally4
GJEZ| KRESHNIK
YAMAHA YXZ 1000R
SAMSA FABIO
TOYOTA Hilux
AVTOSPORT JAZON
PROTON GTI 318
5D GAS KRAS

BMW 318 Ti E36 compact
AK MODRI DIRKAC
SKODA Felicla 1.3
AK AJDOVSCINA
MOTORSPORT
VOLKSWAGEN Polo

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
sLo

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Km/h

56,58

56,49

56,29

56,19

55,95

54,67

54,37

53,86

50,37

Sk. cas/Tot.
Kazni/Pen.

45:25.7
45:29.9
45:39.8
45:44.5
45:56.7
47:01.1
47:16.8
47:43.6
51:02.0

Odstop HP4 - 1z
ceste

Qdstop HP3 -

Odstop HP3 -
Tehniéne tezave

QOdstop HP1 -

Odstop HP3 -
Tehni&ne tezave

Odstop HP3 -
Tehni¢ne tezave

Odstop HP2 -

Odstop HP3 -
Tehnitne tezave
Odstop HP3 -
Tehnigne teZave
Odstop HP4 -
Tehni¢ne teZzave
Odstop HP3 -
Tehnitne tezave

Zaostanek
Gap
11:06.5
35.2
11:10.7
04,2
11:20.6
09.9
11:256.3
04.7
11:37.5
12.2
12:41.9
01:04.4
12:57.6
15.7
13:24.4
26.8
16:42.8
03:18.4




